


Farewell to Old Ireland
The Crowing Cock
O’Malley’s

Road to Galway
O’Hayden’s

Callipygian
Hoban’s
Mamo O’Keefe

I'm Home Again
Greene’s
Reel Campbell

All On The Mountains High
The New Orange Lodge
Glountane Road

Glountane Lowland

O’Reagan’s
Shepherd’s

Hay Rolling
Captain Rodney

In Full Sail
Bohola
Gentleman’s Heart to the Ladies

Pretty Girls of Mayo
The Stranger
Island Ladies

(Remix) The Nacider Jig
An Sean Bean Sultmar
The Church Bells

8:11

3:26

6:50

11:00

4:59

6:35

6:13

4:09



Produced by Jimmy Keane

Recorded by Rick Barnes, Mike Casey

Recorded at Rax Trax Studio, Chicago IL

All titles published by Bohola Music BMI except:

Callipygian, All on the Moutains High, The New Orange Lodge by Cappal Beag Music BMI

bohola is:
Jimmy Keane (accordion, foot, harmony vocals)
Pat Broaders (bozouki, dordan, vocals, harmony vocals)

with special guests on this bits of bohola (and a bit) recording
Sean Cleland (fiddle, viola)
Kat Eggleston (vocals, harmony vocals)

This recording contains selected tracks from the Bohola Music archive and is currently only available as a
digital download. Current recordings in this digital download series include:

bits of bohola BMCD1002
bits of bohola (and a bit) BMCD1003
bits of bohola (and a bit more) BMCD1004

The above plus the following (available as compact discs and downloads):
Jimmy Keane & Pat Broaders BMCD1000
bo-Ho-Ho-hola BMCD1001

Are available at: bohola.com



